1997 Mariah Boats Inc Z 252 SHABAH BR Standard Equipment, Boat ...

AUTOMakers are tstening. Join our aavisor community. Get an Amazon e-uItt Lara:

JD.POWER 4=

1997 Mariah Boats Inc Z 252 SHABAH BR

Values

Base Price
Engine 401-425 HP (8L ##)
Options (Change)
Boat Cover - 20 ft. thru 25 ft.
Bow Cover
Bridge Enclosure
Depth Sounder
GPS - Fixed Mount w/Cartography
Batteries - Dual w/Switch
Dual-Prop
Fire Ext. 100 - 200 cu. ft.
Fuel Injection
Porta Potti
Propeller / Stainless Steel (3-Blade)
Swim Step w/Fold Down Ladder

Trailer (Change)

1997 Tandem 25 Feet
Trailer Options (Change)
Disc Brakes - Per Axle

Spare Tire and Carrier

Total Price
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Suggested Low
List Price Retail

$41,335 $7,530

$3,755

$110
$145
$1,515
$90
$370
$90
$685
$130
$365
$80
$170

$140

$1,200

$175

$120

$41,335 $16,670

https://www.nadaguides.com/Boats/1997/Mariah-Boats-Inc/Z-252-SH...

Average
Retail

$8,600

$3,755

$125
$165
$1,720
$100
$420
$100
$780
$145
$415
$90
$195

$160

$1,350

$200

$135

$18,455
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Low Retail Value — A low retail valued boat will show excessive wear and tear either cosmetically and/or
mechanically. This boat may or may not be in running order.

The buyer can expect to invest in cosmetic and/or mechanical work.

Low retail vessels usually are not found on a dealer's lot. Low Retail is not a trade-in value.

Average Retail Value — An average retail valued boat should be in good condition with no visible damage or
defects. This boat will show moderate wear and tear and will be in sound running condition.
The buyer may need to invest in either minor cosmetic or mechanical work.

Note: Vehicles/Vessels in exceptional condition can be worth a significantly higher value than the
Average Retail Price shown.
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