



1997 Mariah Boats Inc Z 252 SHABAH BR

Values

	Suggested List Price	Low Retail	Average Retail
Base Price	\$41,335	\$7,530	\$8,600
Engine 401-425 HP (8.1L ##)		\$3,755	\$3,755
Options (<u>Change</u>)			
Boat Cover - 20 ft. thru 25 ft.		\$110	\$125
Bow Cover		\$145	\$165
Bridge Enclosure		\$1,515	\$1,720
Depth Sounder		\$90	\$100
GPS - Fixed Mount w/Cartography		\$370	\$420
Batteries - Dual w/Switch		\$90	\$100
Dual-Prop		\$685	\$780
Fire Ext. 100 - 200 cu. ft.		\$130	\$145
Fuel Injection		\$365	\$415
Porta Potti		\$80	\$90
Propeller / Stainless Steel (3-Blade)		\$170	\$195
Swim Step w/Fold Down Ladder		\$140	\$160
Trailer (Change)			
1997 Tandem 25 Feet		\$1,200	\$1,350
Trailer Options (<u>Change</u>)			
Disc Brakes - Per Axle		\$175	\$200
Spare Tire and Carrier		\$120	\$135
Total Price	\$41,335	\$16,670	\$18,455

1 of 2 7/26/2020, 2:32 PM Low Retail Value — A low retail valued boat will show excessive wear and tear either cosmetically and/or mechanically. This boat may or may not be in running order.

The buyer can expect to invest in cosmetic and/or mechanical work.

Low retail vessels usually are not found on a dealer's lot. Low Retail is not a trade-in value.

Average Retail Value — An average retail valued boat should be in good condition with no visible damage or defects. This boat will show moderate wear and tear and will be in sound running condition. The buyer may need to invest in either minor cosmetic or mechanical work.

Note: Vehicles/Vessels in exceptional condition can be worth a significantly higher value than the Average Retail Price shown.

2 of 2 7/26/2020, 2:32 PM